

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.A. Nos. 311, 264, 284, 318, 329, 330,
333, 340, 345, 352, 361, 362 and 363 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.10.2025	<u>KL,J & VRKR,J</u> At request of Sri Syed Yasar Mamoon, learned Additional Public Prosecutor, list on 15.10.2025. B/o. vvr	